
Company Name Bag Type Phone Number Email Address Website

4 All Promos Paper & Reusable (855) 502-1448 sales@4allpromos.com 4allpromos.com

Associated Bag Paper & Reusable (800) 945-3800 sales@associatedbag.com associatedbag.com

American Retail Supply Paper & Reusable (800) 426-5708 info@americanretailsupply.com americanretailsupply.com

BABCOR Packaging Paper (800) 321-2247 sales@babcor.com babcor.com

Baggu Reusable (800) 605-0759 custom@baggu.com wholesale.baggu.com

Bagito Reusable (831) 536-4160 info@bagito.co bagito.co

BagzDepot Reusable (888) 596-4449 support@bagzdepot.com bagzdepot.com

ChicoBag Reusable (530) 342-4426 info@chicobag.com chicobag.com

Custom Earth Promos Paper & Reusable (866) 454-6949 info@customearthpromos.com customearthpromos.com

Earthwise Reusable (818) 847-2174 info@earthwisebags.com earthwisebags.com

EcoEnclose Paper (888) 445-6576 hello@ecoenclose.com ecoenclose.com

Enviro-Tote Reusable (603) 647-0116 customerservice@enviro-tote.com enviro-tote.com

Good Start Packaging Paper (866) 971-9251 clientservices@goodstartpackaging.com goodstartpackaging.com
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Grainger Paper (800) 472-4643 safetysupport@grainger.com grainger.com

Green Paper Products Paper (877) 341-5464 info@greenpaperproducts.com greenpaperproducts.com

Jamar Park Paper & Reusable (412) 422-7555 jim@jamarpark.com jamarpark.com

MrTakeOutBags Paper & Reusable (412) 321-1776 sales@mrtakeoutbags.com mrtakeoutbags.com

Paper Mart Paper & Reusable (800) 745-8800 info@papermart.com papermart.com

Quality Logo Products Paper & Reusable (866) 312-5646 info@qualitylogoproducts.com qualitylogoproducts.com

Simply Green Solutions Reusable (626) 943-2828 sales@simplygreensolutions.com simplygreensolutions.com

Splash Packaging Paper (877) 699-0529 customerservice@splashpackaging.com splashpackaging.com

Store Supply Paper (314) 427-8887 contactus@storessupply.com storesupply.com

Supplyitall Paper (800) 232-6927 sales@supplyitall.com supplyitall.com

Treecycle Paper (406) 550-3116 treecycle@blackfoot.net treecycle.com

Uline Paper & Reusable (800) 295-5510 customer.service@uline.com uline.com

Webstaurant Store Paper & Reusable (717) 392-7472 help@webstaurantstore.com webstaurantstore.com

*Bags Must Contain At Least 40% Post-Consumer Recycled Content and Cannot Contain Old Growth Fiber*

These suppliers stock reusable and/or paper bags that meet the City of Pittsburgh’s compliance standards. It is the
responsibility of establishments to verify the compliance of each type of bag prior to purchase. Contact the supplier directly

for inventory, pricing, or product content questions. If you have any questions, please contact bagban@pittsburghpa.gov.

The City of Pittsburgh does not endorse or recommend any products or suppliers. This list is an educational resource that
compiles readily available information. It is not a complete list. Businesses may purchase compliant bags from any supplier on

this list or otherwise. Email bagban@pittsburghpa.gov with questions or to request a supplier be added to the list.


